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Section 211.80  Administrative Hearings 

Persons adversely affected by Department action may request an administrative hearing to review such action, provided that a request for review is filed within 30 days after notification of Department action.  All decisions and actions of the Department are subject to the Illinois Administrative Procedure Act (Ill. Rev. Stat. 1991, ch. 127, par. 1001-1 et seq.) and the Department's Administrative Rules (8 Ill. Adm. Code 1) which pertain to administrative proceedings, administrative hearings, contested cases, petitions, and public disclosure of files. 
